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U13 Boys – 60m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

8.88i Connor Norman EIS Sheffield 04.02.18  

10.71i Kieran Howard Glasgow 12.02.17  

     

 

U13 Boys – 75m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

10.70 Logan Warburton Blackburn 21.05.22  

11.06 Henry Swift Stretford 23.07.23  

11.40 Jack McNiven Blackpool 03.06.23  

11.75 Zak Barkhuizen Blackburn 17.07.21  

11.80 Bradley Yates Stretford 25.05.09  

11.80 Joe Robinson Stretford 31.08.09  

12.00 Jack Ford Blackburn 17.07.21  

12.10 Theo Jones Blackburn 21.05.22  

12.10 Theo Jones Blackpool 30.07.22  

12.10 Logan-Dre Gardiner Blackpool 30.07.22  

12.40 Kieran Howard Hyndburn 16.04.17 CE 

12.56 Jake Kozomara Stretford 24.06.23  
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U13 Boys – 80m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

11.30 James Taylor Blackpool 18.03.07  

11.30 David Jones Blackpool 22.03.09  

11.50 Ashley Hails Blackpool 22.03.09  

11.70 Luis Blyth Blackpool 23.09.07  

11.80 Finn Walker Blackpool 16.03.08  

11.80 Jack Hails Blackpool 22.03.09  

11.80 Samuel Matthews Blackpool 13.03.11  

11.80 Harry Mercer Blackpool 13.03.11  

11.80 Dylan Webbe Blackpool 10.03.13  

11.90 Sydney Sullivan Blackpool 11.03.12  

12.00 Oliver Hopkins Blackpool 18.03.07  

12.00 Dominic Lavelle Blackpool 22.03.09  

12.00 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 13.03.11  

12.00 Sam Wise Blackpool 23.03.14  

12.00 Finn Pengelly Blackpool 19.03.16  

12.10 Nicholas Christodoulou Blackpool 19.03.16  

12.10 Kieran Chell Blackpool 14.03.10  

12.20 Will Holmes Blackpool 10.03.13  

12.20 Bruno Eaves Blackpool 22.03.15  

12.20 Lewis Weaver Blackpool 19.03.16  

12.30 Christopher Pate Blackpool 18.03.07  

12.40 Louis Walker Blackpool 13.03.11  

12.40 James Smith Blackpool 22.03.15  

12.50 Tim Collinson Blackpool 11.03.12  

12.60 Jack Mitchell Blackpool 18.03.07  

12.60 Finn Docherty Blackpool 22.03.09  

12.60 Tom Lawson Blackpool 14.03.10  

12.70 Christian Ainsley Blackpool 18.03.07  

12.90 Alex Nash Blackpool 23.09.07  

13.10 Josh Croft Blackpool 19.03.16  

13.60 Luke Jackson Blackpool 18.03.07  

14.00 Joe Crompton Blackpool 10.03.13  

14.90 Daniel Quarmby Blackpool 23.09.07  
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U13 Boys – 100m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

13.00 Dylan Webbe Wigan 31.08.13  

13.40 Rory Anderson Litherland 26.06.10  

13.40 Rory Anderson Cudworth 01.08.10  

13.40 Rory Anderson Blackpool 26.09.10  

13.40 Jack Richardson Blackpool 23.03.19  

13.40 Jack Richardson Blackpool 27.04.19  

13.50 Rhys Sandoval-Roberts Blackpool 26.08.17  

13.50 Connor Norman Blackburn 12.05.18  

13.60 Ben Rhodes-Power Hyndburn 11.08.07  

13.60 Charlie McLaine Litherland 08.08.09  

13.70 Finn Walker Sheffield 22.06.08  

13.70 Finn Walker Blackpool 20.07.08  

13.70 Oliver Hoskisson Blackpool 09.09.18  

13.70 Oliver Hoskisson Blackpool 27.04.19  

13.80 Josh Adey Hyndburn 24.07.10  

13.80 Nick Aziz Preston 13.08.11  

13.80 Rafael Eaton Blackpool 09.09.18  

13.90 Luis Blyth Sheffield 22.06.08  

13.90 Samuel Matthews Warrington 05.06.11  

13.90 Oliver Tomlinson Preston 13.08.11  

13.90 Will Holmes Blackpool 25.08.12  

13.90 Bruno Eaves Blackpool 23.05.15  

14.00 James Taylor Blackpool 21.04.07  

14.00 Oliver Hopkins Hyndburn 11.08.07  

14.00 Jack Hails Warrington 31.05.09  

14.10 David Jones Blackpool 03.05.09  

14.10 Ashley Hails Blackpool 03.05.09  

14.10 Harry Mercer Preston 13.08.11  

14.10 Jefferson Kong Leigh 19.05.18  

14.20 Jamie Bamber Blackpool 08.05.10  

14.20 Nicholas Christodoulou Blackpool 23.04.16  

14.20 Nicholas Christodoulou Bury 19.06.16  

14.20 Nicholas Christodoulou Blackpool 11.09.16  

14.20 Joseph Halliday Blackpool 23.04.16  

14.20 Fraser Hallas Blackpool 23.04.16  

14.30 Dominic Lavelle Hyndburn 24.07.10  

14.30 Scott Sinclair Leigh 27.08.16  

14.30 Oliver Nunn Lancaster 06.07.19  

14.30 Otis Leah Litherland 31.07.21  

14.40 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 14.05.11  

14.40 Thomas Matthews Preston 13.08.11  

14.40 Liam Brown Preston 26.07.14  

14.40 James Smith Litherland 09.05.15  

14.40 Freddie Ankers Blackpool 23.05.15  

14.50 John Curran Blackpool 09.09.07  

14.50 Joe Robinson Warrington 25.05.09  
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14.50 Ryan Nicholls Blackpool 10.09.17  

14.50 Joshua Sumner Blackpool 23.03.19  

14.50 Jack Walker Blackpool 11.05.19  

14.50 Logan Warburton Blackpool 27.08.22  

14.50 Lewis Sumner Blackpool 26.08.23  

14.60 Jake Lonsdale Manchester SC 27.06.10  

14.60 Jake Brown Hyndburn 23.06.12  

14.60 Alfie Hall Blackpool 27.04.19  

14.60 Jake Brown Blackpool 25.08.12  

14.60 Christian Linton Preston 18.05.13  

14.60 Sam Wise Litherland 24.08.13  

14.60 Sam Wise Wigan 31.08.13  

14.60 Zachariah Matadigo Blackburn 12.05.18  

14.70 Kieran Chell Blackpool 29.08.10  

14.70 Kieran Chell Blackpool 12.09.10  

14.70 Harrison Tweedale Blackburn 27.05.17  

14.70 George Holland Litherland 31.07.21  

14.70 Jack McNiven Lancaster 29.07.23  

14.80 William Lockhart Wigan 12.04.08  

14.80 Ben Anderson Hyndburn 24.07.10  

14.90 Louis Walker Bebington 16.05.10  

14.90 Sebby Holt Blackburn 27.05.17  

14.90 Thomas Wilkinson Hyndburn 17.06.17  

14.90 Thomas Wilkinson Preston 01.07.17  

15.00 Finn Pengelly Bury 19.06.16  

15.00 Finn Pengelly Litherland 16.07.16  

15.00 Liam Waite Blackpool 01.04.17  

15.00 Isaac Ormerod Blackpool 27.04.19  

15.20 Charlie Allen Hyndburn 30.05.09  

15.20 Charles Shaw Hyndburn 25.06.11  

15.20 Charlie Auty Blackpool 17.03.18  

15.30 Jake Molloy Litherland 28.06.14  

15.30 Forest Leah Carlisle 21.04.18  

15.40 Matthew Walker Litherland 28.07.07  

15.40 Alex Cross Wigan 30.03.08  

15.40 Ewan Leitch Litherland 31.07.21  

15.40 Jack Senior Litherland 31.07.21  

15.50 Sam Robinson Stretford 03.05.10  

15.50 Sydney Sullivan Leeds 17.06.12  

15.60 Ciaran Johnson Hyndburn 24.07.10  

15.60 Sebastian Chadwick Blackpool 29.04.17  

15.60 Phelix Kowalski Blackpool 17.03.18  

15.70 Eddie Peill Edge Hill 21.07.13  

15.70 Josh Croft Blackpool 23.04.16  

15.70 Jackson Bateman Blackpool 18.06.17  

15.70 Matthew Evans Blackpool 17.03.18  

15.80 Ben Baines Blackpool 02.04.16  

15.80 Kieran Howard Hyndburn 14.04.18 Quadrathlon 

16.00 Luke Pepper Blackpool 10.05.08  

16.10 Jake Kozomara Blackburn 13.05.23  
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16.20 Finn Docherty Blackburn 27.06.09  

16.20 Trayden Jarrett Carlisle 21.04.18  

16.30 Joe Clegg Blackpool 30.04.11  

16.40 Jack Ford Lancaster 03.07.21  

16.40 Logan-Dre Gardiner Blackburn 22.04.23  

16.50 Joe Crompton Blackpool 23.09.12  

16.50 Theo Jones Blackpool 21.08.21  

16.50 Theo Jones Blackpool 19.09.21  

16.70 Leo Duffy Blackpool 11.04.15  

16.80 Rees Horan Salford 21.06.15  

16.90 Sam Todd Lancaster 04.07.15  

17.80 Callum McCartney Blackpool 11.09.11  

19.10 Keiran Lyall Wavertree 26.05.07  

19.30 Zachary Terras Preston 28.04.18  
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U13 Boys – 150m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

21.50 Logan Warburton Macclesfield 03.07.22  

21.90 William Lockhart Stretford 05.05.08  

23.30 Ben Everson Stretford 20.04.08  

23.70 Bradley Yates Stretford 25.05.09  

23.90 Jack Senior Wavertree 08.05.22  

24.20 Logan-Dre Gardiner Macclesfield 03.07.22  

24.60 Joe Robinson Stretford 04.05.09  

24.80 Jack Ford Blackburn 17.07.21  

24.91 Jake Kozomara Stretford 24.06.23  

25.30 Theo Jones Blackburn 17.07.21  

     

 

U13 Boys – 200m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

27.35 Rory Anderson Manchester SC 04.09.10  

27.90 Dylan Webbe Hyndburn 10.08.13  

28.00 Oliver Hopkins Carlisle 06.05.07  

28.00 Rhys Sandoval-Roberts Blackpool 26.08.17  

28.10 Jack Richardson Bury 18.05.19  

28.17 Charlie McLaine Birmingham 05.09.09  

28.20 Jack Hails Warrington 31.05.09  

28.20 Connor Norman Blackburn 13.05.18  

28.30 Will Holmes Blackpool 26.05.13  

28.30 Jefferson Kong Blackburn 13.05.18  

28.30 Jefferson Kong Blackburn 17.06.18  

28.40 Josh Adey Blackpool 26.09.10  

28.40 Nick Aziz Warrington 05.06.11  

28.60 Luis Blyth Blackpool 11.05.08  

28.60 Samuel Matthews Warrington 15.08.10  

28.60 Rafael Eaton Blackpool 25.08.18  

28.70 Ashley Hails Blackpool 10.05.09  

28.70 Bruno Eaves Blackpool 24.05.15  

28.90i Connor Norman EIS Sheffield 03.02.19  

29.20 Freddie Ankers Blackpool 24.05.15  

29.30 Christian Linton Blackpool 27.04.13  

29.30 Christian Linton Blackpool 22.09.13  

29.40 Luke Rawcliffe Litherland 15.07.17  

29.40 Liam Hindle Blackpool 03.04.22  

29.40 Logan Warburton Hyndburn 04.06.22  

29.50 Ben Rhodes-Power Preston 30.06.07  

29.50 Oliver Tomlinson Bebington 16.05.10  

29.50 Oliver Tomlinson Preston 13.08.11  

29.60 Archie Belfield Blackpool 17.09.23  

29.70 James Smith Hyndburn 10.05.14  
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29.90 Thomas Matthews Warrington 05.06.11  

30.00 Dominic Lavelle Blackpool 10.05.09  

30.00 Dominic Lavelle Warrington 31.05.09  

30.00 David Jones Blackpool 10.05.09  

30.00 Lewis Sumner Blackpool 26.08.23  

30.10 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 26.08.17  

30.10 Oliver Hosskisson Blackpool 09.09.18  

30.20 Scott Sinclair Leigh 27.08.16  

30.30 Jamie Jackson Leigh 25.07.15  

30.30 Maximus Nelson Blackpool 14.09.19  

30.40 Finn Walker Blackpool 04.05.08  

30.40 Robbie Morris Blackpool 27.09.09  

30.40 Gordon Ballantyne Lancaster 06.07.19  

30.50 Kieran Chell Lancaster 07.08.10  

30.50 Jack McNiven Blackpool 17.09.23  

30.60 Nick Aziz   Blackpool 30.04.11  

30.80 Jake Lonsdale Bebington 16.05.10  

30.90 Jamie Bamber Blackpool 02.05.10  

30.90 Alfie Hall Lancaster 06.07.19  

30.93 Liam Brown Oldham 19.07.14  

31.00 Jake Molloy Oldham 19.07.14  

31.00 Zachariah Matadigo Litherland 30.06.18  

31.10 Forest Leah Blackpool 09.09.18  

31.10 Oliver Nunn Blackpool 12.05.19  

31.20 Lewis Weaver Blackpool 11.09.16  

31.30 Finn Pengelly Bury 19.06.16  

31.30 James Boak Blackpool 23.03.19  

31.40 Sebby Holt Whitehaven 22.04.17  

31.50 Luke Pepper Bolton 25.07.09  

31.50 Ben Preddy Blackpool 03.05.14  

31.50 George Holland Blackpool 22.08.21  

31.94 Ciaran Johnson Stretford 02.05.11  

32.00 Joe Clegg Blackpool 30.04.11  

32.00 Charles Shaw Hyndburn 25.06.11  

32.00 Jake Brown Preston 06.05.12  

32.00 Liam Waite Blackpool 01.04.17  

32.10 Ryan Nicholls Blackpool 11.09.16  

32.20 Alex Nash Blackpool 09.09.07  

32.20 Alex Cross Wigan 30.03.08  

32.30 Luke Priestley Lancaster 28.05.11  

32.30 Johnny Goodacre Bury 19.06.16  

32.30 Braydon Marsh Blackpool 14.09.19  

32.40 Sydney Sullivan Blackpool 11.03.12  

32.40 Ben Baines Blackpool 02.04.16  

32.60 John Curran Preston 30.06.07  

32.70 Callum Hogarth Blackpool 14.04.12  

32.80 Sebastian Chadwick Blackpool 29.04.17  

32.80 Jackson Bateman Blackpool 18.06.17  

32.90 Ben Everson Blackpool 21.04.07  

32.90 Ewan Leitch Hyndburn 04.06.22  
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33.00 Theo Jones Blackpool 15.05.22  

33.10 Trayden Jarrett Carlisle 21.04.18  

33.20 Isaac Ormerod Blackburn 13.04.19  

33.30 Joe Crompton Blackpool 23.09.12  

33.40 Sam Robinson Stretford 03.05.10  

33.40 Logan-Dre Gardiner Blackburn 22.04.23  

33.70 Jake Walley Preston 26.07.08  

33.70 Harrison Tweedale Blackburn 27.05.17  

34.10 Josh Croft Blackpool 23.04.16  

34.20 Joshua Strachan-Smith Blackpool 16.03.08  

35.90 Sam Todd Lancaster 04.07.15  

36.40 Luke Jackson Blackpool 18.03.07  

37.35 Jake Kozomara Warrington 15.04.23  

37.40 Tom Lawson Blackpool 14.03.10  

37.90 Daniel Quarmby Blackpool 23.09.07  

     

 



BWFAC U13 Boys All time performances 

 

 

 

U13 Boys – 600m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

1.40.7 Jake Lonsdale Manchester SC 28.05.11  

1.43.4 Bradley Yates Stretford 25.05.09  

1.44.9 Ben Everson Stretford 20.04.08  

1.52.5 James Smith Blackpool 23.03.14  

1.53.35 Will Holmes Brighton 15.08.12 Minithon 

1.54.4 Jake Brown Blackpool 10.03.13  

1.55.2 Ashley Hails Blackpool 22.03.09  

1.55.5 Lewis Weaver Blackpool 19.03.16  

1.55.7 William Lockhart Stretford 25.08.08  

1.55.7 Samuel Matthews Blackpool 13.03.11  

1.55.8 Chris Linton Blackpool 10.03.13  

1.56.5 Ben Preddy Blackpool 10.03.13  

2.00.1 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 13.03.11  

2.02.2 Liam Brown Blackpool 23.03.14  

2.02.3 Tim Collinson Blackpool 11.03.12  

2.02.4 Jack Hails Blackpool 22.03.09  

2:03.0 Alex Nash Blackpool 18.03.07  

2.07.2 Charlie Allen Blackpool 22.03.09  

2.09.8 Luke Pepper Blackpool 16.03.08  

2.15.9 Joshua Strachan-Smith Blackpool 16.03.08  

2.17.8 George MacKenzie Blackpool 01.04.17  

2.20.5 Kieran Howard Hyndburn 16.04.17 CE 

2.20.8 Kieran Chell Blackpool 13.03.11  
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U13 Boys – 800m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

2.19.18 Jake Lonsdale Stretford 30.05.11  

2.21.70 Bradley Yates Warrington 31.05.09  

2.23.02 Archie Belfield Stretford 28.08.23  

2.24.00 Christian Linton .Blackpool 27.04.13  

2.24.30 Ben Everson Blackpool 11.05.08  

2.24.30 Ben Everson Blackpool 14.09.08  

2.24.70 Ben Preddy Blackpool 24.05.14  

2.25.90 James Smith Hyndburn 01.08.15  

2.26.20 Gordon Ballantyne Blackpool 12.05.19  

2.26.20i Gordon Ballantyne EIS Sheffield 02.02.20  

2.26.40 Jake Walley Blackpool 10.05.09  

2.27.71 Samuel Matthews Stretford 25.04.11  

2.30.20 Rafael Eaton Leigh 19.05.18  

2.30.40 Jake Brown Blackpool 27.04.13  

2.32.10 Alex Nash Blackpool 23.09.07  

2.32.80 Alex Cross Blackpool 11.05.08  

2.32.80 Jamie Jackson Warrington 22.06.14  

2.33.70 Jerome Jolly Blackburn 02.06.12  

2.34.40 Will Holmes Lancaster 15.06.13  

2.34.80 Luis Blyth Wigan 12.04.08  

2.34.80 Forest Leah Leigh 19.05.18  

2.35.50 Lewis Weaver Bury 19.06.16  

2.36.00 George Robinson Leeds 17.06.12  

2.36.00 Logan Warburton Macclesfield 03.07.22  

2.36.40 William Kershaw Blackpool 15.05.22  

2.36.50 Jack Senior Blackpool 04.09.21  

2.36.50 Ewan Leitch Blackpool 15.05.22  

2.36.70 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 25.09.11  

2.36.70 Jack McNiven Blackpool 17.09.23  

2.36.90 Ashley Hails Blackpool 10.05.09  

2.37.10 Eddie Peill Preston 18.05.13  

2.37.80 Ciaran Johnson Wigan 24.04.10  

2.37.90 Jasper Hall Ellesmere Port 07.05.23  

2.39.00 John Curran Blackpool 13.05.07  

2.39.30 Sebby Holt Litherland 29.07.17  

2.39.90 Harry Wilsdon Blackburn 16.07.22  

2.40.10 Otis Leah Lancaster 03.07.21  

2.40.80 Luke Pepper Blackpool 18.04.09  

2.41.50 Charles Shaw Hyndburn 25.06.11  

2.42.00 Joe Robinson Manchester SC 28.06.09  

2.42.10 Jack Hails Preston 26.07.08  

2.42.60 Bruno Eaves Blackpool 27.09.15  

2.43.60 Charlie Allen Blackpool 18.04.09  

2.43.60 Fraser Hallas Blackburn 30.04.16  

2.44.50 George Holland Blackpool 22.08.21  

2.44.70 Joseph Pearse Wigan 21.09.08  
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2.44.80 James Boak Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.45.50 Daniel Quarmby Blackpool 23.09.07  

2.45.70 Alfie Hall Ashton-u-Lyne 22.06.19  

2.46.20 Luke Priestley Blackpool 08.05.11  

2.46.20 Joseph Halliday Blackpool 23.04.14  

2.46.50 Finn Walker Preston 30.06.07  

2.47.10 Oliver Tomlinson Carlisle 20.06.10  

2.47.30 Jake Molloy Lancaster 03.08.14  

2.47.80 Andy Barlow Warrington 24.06.07  

2.48.30 Jack Balshaw Blackpool 23.03.19  

2.48.60 Dominic Lavelle Manchester SC 09.08.09 Pentathlon 

2.48.80 David Jones Sheffield 22.06.08  

2.50.20 Sebastian Chadwick Blackpool 29.04.17  

2.50.70 Sam Wise Manchester SC 29.06.13 Quadrathlon 

2.51.20 Rees Horan Salford 21.06.16  

2.51.80 Kieran Chell Blackpool 18.07.10  

2.52.00 Josh Croft Connah's Quay 21.05.16  

2.52.50 George Mackenzie Blackburn 17.06.18  

2.54.00 Johnny Goodacre Bury 19.06.16  

2.54.60 Logan-Dre Gardiner Blackpool 03.04.22  

2.55.50 Dylan Webbe Hyndburn 20.04.13 Pentathlon 

2.55.80 Jack Tickle Lancaster 03.08.14  

2.56.60 Braydon Marsh Blackpool 23.03.19  

3.00.30 Jefferson Kong Carlisle 21.04.18  

3.00.60 Joseph Holmes Stretford 29.08.11  

3.00.91 Charlie McLaine Manchester SC 09.08.09 Pentathlon 

3.01.00 Isaac Ormerod Blackpool 27.04.19  

3.02.10 Sebastian Boughen Ellesmere Port 07.05.23  

3.02.60 Ben Brownlee Blackburn 16.07.22  

3.04.70 Zachariah Matadigo Preston 28.04.18  

3.06.50 Vincent Bateman Blackpool 03.04.22  

3.06.70 Leo Duffy Blackpool 11.04.15  

3.13.40 Jack Wilson Litherland 31.07.21  

3.13.90 Thomas Wilkinson Hyndburn 14.04.18 Quadrathlon 

3.22.60 Sam Todd Leigh 25.07.15  

3.36.10 Zachary Terras Preston 28.04.18  

     

 

U13 Boys – 1200m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

3.53.62 Gordon Ballantyne Stretford 06.09.20  

3.55.07 William Kershaw Stretford 01.05.23  

4.03.10 Ben Preddy Blackpool 23.03.14  

4.06.46 Logan Warburton Stretford 02.05.22  

4.08.20 Christian Linton Blackpool 11.03.12  

4.13.00 Jack Senior Carlisle 05.06.21  

4.14.50 Archie Belfield Macclesfield 03.07.22  

4.16.50 Jack McNiven Blackburn 03.06.23  
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4.19.40 Rafael Eaton Blackpool 17.03.18  

4.23.10 Harrison Tweedale Blackpool 01.04.17  

4.24.48 Ewan Leitch Stretford 02.05.22  

4.53.80 Vincent Bateman Blackpool 03.06.23  

5.07.30 Jack Galloway Blackpool 10.03.13  
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U13 Boys – 1500m 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

4.37.51 Jake Lonsdale Watford 27.07.11  

4.44.70 Ben Everson Sheffield 22.06.08  

4.46.40 Bradley Yates Stretford 18.04.10  

4.45.60 Alex Evans Hyndburn 11.08.07  

4.49.80 Jake Walley Birmingham 05.09.09  

4.50.00 Ben Preddy Bolton 31.05.14  

4.57.40 Sam Matthews Blackpool 25.09.11  

4.58.70 Christian Linton Blackpool 25.05.13  

5.00.40 George Robinson Blackpool 27.04.13  

5.00.60 Gordon Ballantyne Blackpool 12.05.19  

5.04.00 Luke Rawcliffe Litherland 15.07.17  

5.04.0 William Kershaw Blackburn 22.04.23  

5.06.50 James Smith Blackpool 13.09.15  

5.07.60 Jerome Jolly Blackpool 12.05.12  

5.07.90 Alex Cross Blackpool 10.05.08  

5.08.50 Archie Belfield Blackburn 13.05.23  

5.10.00 Jamie Jackson Blackpool 14.09.14  

5.13.74 Ben Anderson Manchester SC 04.09.10  

5.13.90 Rafael Eaton Blackpool 26.08.17  

5.22.00 Forest Leah Blackpool 25.08.18  

5.22.10 Ciaran Johnson Bebington 16.05.10  

5.22.20 Trayden Jarrett Carlisle 21.04.18  

5.23.30 Thomas Matthews Blackpool 11.09.11  

5.26.30 Ewan Leitch Blackpool 27.08.22  

5.33.00 Harrison Tweedale Blackpool 18.06.17  

5.33.90 Jake Brown Blackpool 09.09.12  

5.41.40 Sebby Holt Blackpool 18.06.17  

5.42.30 Charlie Allen Wigan 22.08.09  

5.43.60 Rafael Eaton Carlisle 21.04.18  

5.46.20 Alex Nash Ashton-u-Lyne 20.05.07  

5.47.30 Jack Tickle Blackpool 28.09.14  

5.49.20 John Curran Blackpool 04.05.08  

5.51.10 Lewis Weaver Connah's Quay 21.05.16  

5.52.70 Jack Balshaw Ashton-u-Lyne 22.06.19  

5.53.70 Kieran Chell Blackpool 12.09.10  

6.11.00 Alfie Hall Blackpool 27.04.19  
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U13 Boys – 75mH 

 

Time Name Venue Date Notes 

     

13.45 Jamie Bamber Cudworth 01.08.10  

13.50 George MacKenzie Litherland 01.09.18  

13.60 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 09.09.18  

13.60 Jefferson Kong Blackpool 09.09.18  

14.40 David Jones Wigan 19.09.09  

14.40 Oliver Tomlinson Cleckheaton 19.06.11  

14.40 Harry Mercer Cleckheaton 19.06.11  

14.40 Will Holmes Blackpool 25.05.13  

14.70 William Lockhart Stretford 05.05.08  

14.77 Dominic Lavelle Manchester SC 04.09.10  

14.80 Jamie Jackson Blackpool 23.05.15  

15.10 James Smith Bolton 31.05.14  

15.40 Ashley Hails Blackpool 13.09.09  

15.40 Dylan Webbe Hyndburn 20.04.13 Pentathlon 

15.50 Jack Hails Blackpool 13.09.09  

15.60 Jake Brown Spinkhill 20.05.12  

16.20 Forest Leah Leigh 19.05.18  

16.20 Forest Leah Blackburn 17.06.18  

16.20 Theo Jones Macclesfield 03.07.22  

16.30 Sebby Holt Litherland 15.07.17  

16.39 Charlie McLaine Manchester SC 09.08.09 Pentathlon 

16.70 Christian Linton Hyndburn 21.04.12 Pentathlon 

16.90 Kieran Chell Carlisle 20.06.10  

16.90 Kieran Chell Blackpool 12.09.10  

17.20 Liam Brown Oldham 19.07.14  

17.40 Sebastian Boughen Ellesmere Port 07.05.23  

17.80 Joseph Pearse Wigan 21.09.08  

18.10 Harrison Tweedale Litherland 15.07.17  

18.20 Theo Jones Blackburn 17.07.21  
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U13 Boys – HJ 

 

Height Name Venue Date Notes 

     

1.50 George Mackenzie Stretford 27.08.18  

1.46 Nick Aziz Preston 13.08.11  

1.45 Sebby Holt Litherland 29.07.17  

1.44 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 25.08.18  

1.43 James Smith Litherland 09.05.15  

1.42 Matthew Walker Blackpool 23.09.07  

1.42 Dominic Lavelle Blackpool 18.07.10  

1.36 Alex Nash Stockport 22.07.07  

1.36 Luis Blyth Hyndburn 31.05.08  

1.36 Luis Blyth Sheffield 22.06.08  

1.35 Ben Rhodes Warrington 24.06.07  

1.35 Finn Walker Blackpool 20.07.08  

1.35 Finn Walker Blackpool 30.08.08  

1.35 Ashley Hails Birmingham 05.09.09  

1.35 Ashley Hails Blackpool 27.09.09  

1.35 Jerome Jolly Preston 06.05.12  

1.35 Jerome Jolly Blackpool 12.05.12  

1.35 Jamie Jackson Leigh 25.07.15  

1.35 Scott Sinclair Connah's Quay 21.05.16  

1.35 Scott Sinclair Lancaster 02.07.16  

1.35 Scott Sinclair Litherland 16.07.16  

1.35 Scott Sinclair Blackpool 11.09.16  

1.30 Chris Pate Wigan 19.08.07  

1.30 David Jones Blackpool 27.09.09  

1.30 Robbie Morris Blackpool 27.09.09  

1.30 Oliver Tomlinson Warrington 31.05.10  

1.30 Phelix Kowalski Leigh 19.05.18  

1.30 Phelix Kowalski Hyndburn 26.05.18  

1.25 Jack Hails Blackpool 27.09.09  

1.25 Charlie McLaine Litherland 21.06.09  

1.25 Will Holmes Lancaster 15.06.13  

1.25 Bruno Eaves Blackpool 27.09.15  

1.25 Lewis Weaver Hyndburn 28.05.16  

1.23 Dylan Webbe Hyndburn 20.04.13 Pentathlon 

1.20 Charlie Allen Wigan 22.08.09  

1.20 Harry Mercer Bebington 16.05.10  

1.20 Harry Mercer Preston 22.05.11  

1.20 Ciaran Johnson Warrington 05.06.11  

1.20 Jake Molloy Oldham 19.07.14  

1.20 Jake Molloy Blackpool 30.08.14  

1.20 William Andrews Lancaster 04.07.15  

1.15 John Curran Bolton 03.06.07  

1.15 Finn Docherty Blackpool 18.04.09  

1.15 Sam Wise Litherland 24.08.13  

1.15 Sam Wise Wigan 06.04.14  

1.15 Fraser Hallas Blackburn 30.04.15  
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1.15 Fraser Hallas Connah's Quay 21.05.16  

1.13 Christian Linton Hyndburn 21.04.12 Pentathlon 

1.10 Luke Pepper Blackburn 27.06.09  

1.10 Jake Brown Leeds 17.06.12  

1.10 Jefferson Kong Blackpool 25.08.18  

1.05 Jack Tickle Bolton 31.05.14  

     

 

U13 Boys – PV 

 

Height Name Venue Date Notes 

     

2.12i Finn Walker Manchester SC 17.01.09 U15 comp 

2.00 George Mackenzie Blackburn 13.05.18  
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U13 Boys – LJ 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

4.78 Luis Blyth Blackpool 28.09.08  

4.73 Jefferson Kong Blackpool 25.08.18  

4.63 Dylan Webbe Blackpool 22.09.13  

4.61 Thomas Wilkinson Blackpool 25.08.18  

4.56 Oliver Hopkins Carlisle 06.05.07  

4.55 David Jones Bolton 25.07.09  

4.53 Charlie McLaine Bolton 25.07.09  

4.53 George Mackenzie Blackpool 25.08.18  

4.51 Finn Walker Blackpool 20.07.08  

4.49 Phelix Kowalski Blackpool 12.05.19  

4.48 Oliver Tomlinson Cleckheaton 19.06.11  

4.39 Dominic Lavelle Cudworth 01.08.10  

4.37 Jamie Bamber Cudworth 01.08.10  

4.37 Jack Hails Blackpool 10.05.09  

4.34 Ben Rhodes Blackpool 12.06.07  

4.33 David Jones Blackpool 11.05.08  

4.33 David Jones Blackpool 04.05.08  

4.32 Chris Pate Blackpool 23.09.07  

4.29 Christian Linton Blackpool 22.09.13  

4.28 Samuel Matthews Hyndburn 25.06.11  

4.25 Thomas Matthews Stretford 30.05.11  

4.25 Scott Sinclair Litherland 16.07.16  

4.24 Jerome Jolly Leeds 17.06.12  

4.24 Will Holmes Blackpool 26.05.13  

4.23 Lewis Weaver Blackpool 11.09.16  

4.17 Ashley Hails Wigan 22.08.09  

4.16 Connor Norman Preston 28.04.18  

4.13 James Smith Blackpool 13.09.15  

4.11 Sam Wise Oldham 19.07.14  

4.10 Harry Mercer Wigan 27.08.11  

4.09 William Lockhart Stretford 05.05.08  

4.07 Liam Brown Oldham 19.07.14  

4.05 Samuel Matthews Stretford 30.05.11  

4.04 Jake Lonsdale Stretford 30.05.11  

4.03 Ben Rhodes-Power Hyndburn 11.08.07  

4.03 Ciaran Johnson Carn Brea 31.07.11  

4.02 Joe Robinson Manchester SC 28.06.09  

3.97 Rafael Eaton Litherland 30.06.18  

3.96 Matthew Walker Stockport 22.07.07  

3.95 Luke Rawcliffe Eccles 20.05.17  

3.93 Sebby Holt Blackpool 29.04.17  

3.92 Louis Walker Blackpool 09.05.10  

3.92 Bruno Eaves Blackpool 24.05.15  

3.91 Alex Cross Blackpool 10.05.09  

3.91 Luke Pepper Hyndburn 30.05.09  

3.86 James Taylor Blackpool 18.03.07  
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3.86 Robbie Morris Blackpool 27.09.09  

3.84 Joe Robinson Warrington 25.05.09  

3.82 Ryan Nicholls Blackpool 10.09.17  

3.82 Oliver Hoskisson Blackpool 09.09.18  

3.81 William Andrews Lancaster 04.07.15  

3.81 Nicholas Christodoulou Bury 19.06.16  

3.78 Jake Molloy Warrington 22.06.14  

3.78 Fraser Hallas Blackpool 23.04.16  

3.75 Jake Brown Blackpool 09.09.12  

3.74 Josh Adey Warrington 17.04.10  

3.72 Jack Balshaw Lancaster 06.07.19  

3.70 Rory Anderson Blackpool 26.09.10  

3.63 Oliver Nunn Ashton-u-Lyne 22.06.19  

3.62 Connor Norman Preston 01.06.19  

3.61 Louis Walker Wigan 28.03.10  

3.59 Luke Jones Blackpool 17.03.18  

3.57 Sam Robinson Stretford 03.05.10  

3.57 Freddie Ankers Bury 30.05.15  

3.57 Kieran Howard Hyndburn 14.04.18 Quadrathlon 

3.52 Forest Leah Hyndburn 26.05.18  

3.51 Alfie Hall Blackburn 13.04.19  

3.47 Ben Everson Blackpool 09.09.07  

3.46 Finn Pengelly Blackpool 19.03.16  

3.46 Jack Senior Blackpool 19.09.21  

3.45 Jack Ford Blackburn 17.07.21  

3.43 Jack Tickle Lancaster 03.08.14  

3.42 Sydney Sullivan Blackpool 14.04.12  

3.42 Archie Belfield Blackpool 17.09.23  

3.40 Sebastian Boughen Ellesmere Port 07.05.23  

3.40 Bobby Hastwell Blackpool 17.09.23  

3.39 Alex Nash Preston 30.06.07  

3.38 Finn Docherty Blackpool 16.03.08  

3.37 Josh Croft Blackpool 11.09.16  

3.35 Eddie Peill Lancaster 15.06.13  

3.34 Zachariah Matadigo Litherland 30.06.18  

3.29 Joseph Holmes Stretford 29.08.11  

3.29 Harrison Tweedale Litherland 29.07.17  

3.28 Harrison Booth-Isherwood Preston 28.04.18  

3.26 Charlie Allen Blackpool 22.03.09  

3.26 Jasper Hall Blackpool 03.06.23  

3.24 Kieran Chell Blackpool 09.05.10  

3.21 Isaac Ormerod Hyndburn 04.05.19  

3.23 Leo Duffy Blackpool 11.04.15  

3.16 Lewis Sumner Blackpool 26.08.23  

3.15 John Curran Preston 30.06.07  

3.13 Joe Crompton Blackpool 23.09.12  

3.10 Charles Shaw Preston 13.08.11  

3.03 Ewan Leitch Blackpool 30.07.22  

3.01 William Kershaw Hyndburn 04.06.22  

2.95 Christian Ainsley Blackpool 18.03.07  
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2.94i Kieran Howard Glasgow 12.02.17  

2.93 Jack Walker Hyndburn 04.05.19  

2.92 Ben Preddy Bolton 31.05.14  

2.85 Callum McCartney Blackpool 11.09.11  

2.85 Logan-Dre Gardiner Blackpool 03.04.22  

2.74 Theo Jones Blackpool 04.09.21  

2.71 Callum Hogarth Blackpool 14.04.12  

2.67 Jack Galloway Blackpool 10.03.13  

2.57 Jake Kozomara Blackburn 22.04.23  

2.42 Luke Jackson Blackpool 18.03.07  

2.34 Jack Mitchell Blackpool 18.03.07  
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U13 Boys – SP 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

9.19 Kieran Howard Blackpool 09.09.18  

8.39 George MacKenzie Hyndburn 26.05.18  

8.37 Ciaran Johnson Par 07.08.11  

8.25 Charlie McLaine Wigan 22.08.09  

7.39 David Jones Wigan 19.09.09  

7.20 Louis Walker Blackpool 11.09.11  

7.14i Kieran Howard Glasgow 11.03.18  

7.12 Chris Pate Blackpool 09.09.07  

7.03 Connor Norman Hyndburn 04.05.19  

6.94 Alex Nash Stockport 22.07.07  

6.94 Will Holmes Blackpool 25.05.13  

6.79 Thomas Wilkinson Hyndburn 14.04.18 Quadrathlon 

6.69 Harry Mercer Blackpool 11.09.11  

6.61 James Bamber Hyndburn 24.07.10  

6.57 Jerome Jolly Cudworth 08.07.12  

6.52 Dylan Webbe Hyndburn 20.04.13 Pentathlon 

6.49 Ben Rhodes-Power Hyndburn 11.08.07  

5.97 Fergus Anderson Blackpool 08.05.11  

5.90 Christian Linton Hyndburn 21.04.12 Pentathlon 

5.86 James Smith Stretford 02.05.15  

5.79 Jack Hails Warrington 31.05.09  

5.67 Lewis Weaver Blackburn 30.04.16  

5.60 Jamie Bamber Cudworth 01.08.10  

5.52 Zachary Terras Litherland 30.06.18  

5.46 Sebby Holt Eccles 20.05.17  

5.42 Ben Anderson Hyndburn 24.07.10  

5.38 Finn Walker Leeds 18.05.08  

5.21 Jake Lonsdale Manchester SC 27.06.10  

5.16 Joe Robinson Manchester SC 28.06.09  

5.05 Ewan Leitch Blackburn 21.05.22  

4.94 Logan Dre-Gardner Blackpool 30.07.22  

4.93 Dominic Lavelle Manchester SC 09.08.09 Pentathlon 

4.92 Nicholas Christodoulou Blackpool 23.04.16  

4.89 Jamie Jackson Stretford 02.05.15  

4.80 Braydon Marsh Ashton-u-Lyne 22.06.19  

4.77 Sam Todd Manchester SC 18.07.15  

4.75 Jack McNiven Blackpool 03.06.23  

4.67 Kieran Chell Blackpool 08.05.10  

4.65 Ben Everson Wigan 01.06.08  

4.56 Sam Wise Manchester SC 29.06.13 Quadrathlon 

4.54 George Robinson Leeds 17.06.12  

4.51 Ashley Hails Blackpool 25.04.09 Miniathlon 

4.41 Liam Brown Warrington 22.06.14  

4.38 Jack Tickle Oldham 19.07.14  

4.20 Oliver Nunn Bury 18.05.19  

4.18 Alex Cross Blackpool 20.07.08  
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4.15 William Kershaw Blackburn 21.05.22  

4.02 Jasper Hall Blackpool 03.06.23  

4.01 Jack Senior Blackpool 04.09.21  

3.98 Finn Pengelly Blackpool 02.04.16  

3.93 Jake Brown Blackpool 11.03.12  

3.91 Finn Docherty Blackpool 25.04.09 Miniathlon 

3.47 Rees Horan Salford 21.06.15  

3.37 Isaac Ormerod Blackpool 27.04.19  

2.67 Luis Blyth Warrington 24.06.07  

     

 

U13 Boys – DT 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

23.70 George MacKenzie Stretford 27.08.18  

23.05 Ciaran Johnson Stretford 30.05.11  

21.86 Innes Kent Edge Hill 21.07.13  

21.94 Kieran Howard Stretford 27.08.18  

19.50 Charlie McLaine Blackburn 27.06.09  

19.08 Sebby Holt Blackpool 26.08.17  

18.94 Louis Walker Pendle 04.09.11  

17.07 Harry Mercer Hyndburn 25.06.11  

15.82 David Jones Blackpool 09.05.09  

14.05 Thomas Wilkinson Hyndburn 26.05.18  

12.34 Sam Todd Lancaster 04.07.15  

10.06 Rafael Eaton Preston 01.07.17  

     

 

U13 Boys – HT 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

19.85 Kieran Howard Litherland 01.09.18  

8.17 Charlie McLaine Warrington 31.05.09  
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U13 Boys – JT 

 

Distance Name Venue Date Notes 

     

35.39 Innes Kent Lancaster 15.06.13  

30.35 Phelix Kowalski Macclesfield 20.07.19  

30.11 David Jones Blackpool 10.05.09  

28.75 Louis Walker Wigan 27.08.11  

27.85 Charlie McLaine Warrington 31.05.09  

25.66 Thomas Wilkinson Blackburn 17.06.18  

25.62 Will Holmes Blackpool 13.05.12  

24.55 Christian Linton Blackpool 27.04.13  

24.43 Ciaran Johnson Wavertree 17.09.11  

24.28 Kieran Howard Blackburn 13.05.18  

23.78 Jerome Jolly Warrington 01.04.12  

22.98 Alex Evans Blackpool 12.06.07  

22.20 George Mackenzie Preston 28.04.18  

21.69 Connor Norman Ashton-u-Lyne 22.06.19  

21.12 Theo Jones Blackpool 30.07.22  

20.24 Sam Wise Preston 19.07.14  

20.24 Lewis Weaver Litherland 16.07.16  

20.24 Zac Matadigo Blackpool 18.06.17  

19.94 Otis Leah Blackpool 04.09.21  

18.71 Finn Walker Warrington 06.04.08  

18.54 Scott Sinclair Bury 19.06.16  

16.29 James Smith Blackpool 29.08.15  

15.96 Logan Warburton Macclesfield 03.07.22  

14.89 Jack Tickle Lancaster 03.08.14  

13.99 Jake Molloy Warrington 22.06.14  

13.05 Ewan Leitch Hyndburn 04.06.22  

12.16 Jake Kozomara Blackpool 26.08.23  

11.00 Zak Barkuizen Blackpool 04.09.21  

10.25 William Kershaw Ellesmere Port 07.05.23  

7.20 Jack Senior Carlisle 05.06.21  

     

 

U13 Boys – Pentathlon 

 

Points Name Venue Date Notes 

     

1295 Will Holmes Hyndburn 20.04.13  

1228 Thomas Wilkinson Hyndburn 14.04.18  

1174 Dylan Webbe Hyndburn 20.04.13  

1159 Dominic Lavelle Manchester SC 15.08.10  

1125 Charlie McLaine Manchester SC 09.08.09  

1091 James Smith Hyndburn 17.05.14  

787 Christian Linton Hyndburn 21.04.12  
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U13 Boys – 4 x100m Relay 

 

Time Team Venue Date 

    

55.30 Connor Norman, Rafael Eaton, Jefferson Kong, Forest Leah Leigh 19.05.18 

55.80 Nick Aziz, Sam Matthews, Harry Mercer, Oliver Tomlinson Hyndburn 25.06.11 

56.00 David Jones, Dom Lavelle, Ash Hails, Jack Hails Warrington 31.05.09 

56.07 Rory Anderson, Dom Lavelle, Josh Adey,  Jamie Bamber Manchester 

SC 

04.09.10 

56.10 Nick Aziz, Sam Matthews, Harry Mercer, Oliver Tomlinson Cleckheaton 19.06.11 

56.30  Wigan 27.08.11 

56.40 Ben Rhodes, Alex Evans, Luis Blyth, Oliver Hopkins? Hyndburn 11.08.07 

56.40  Warrington 05.06.11 

56.50  Preston 13.08.11 

56.60 Connor Norman, Rafael Eaton, George Mackenzie, Thomas 

Wilkinson 
Bolton 21.07.18 

56.70  Blackburn 23.07.11 

56.70  Blackpool 25.08.18 

57.00 Jack Hails, Finn Walker, Ashley Hails, Luis Blyth Wigan 01.06.08 

57.10 Jack Hails, Finn Walker, Ashley Hails, David Jones Blackpool 04.05.08 

57.10 Jack Hails, Finn Walker, Ashley Hails, David Jones Blackpool 11.05.08 

57.10 Jack Hails, Finn Walker, Ashley Hails, Luis Blyth Leeds 18.05.08 

57.13 David Jones, Dom Lavelle, Ash Hails, Jack Hails Birmingham 05.09.09 

57.30 Rory Anderson, Dom Lavelle, Josh Adey,  Jamie Bamber Blackpool 18.07.10 

57.30 Rory Anderson, Dom Lavelle, Josh Adey,  Jamie Bamber Cudworth 01.08.10 

57.40 Harry Mercer, Oliver Tomlinson, Tom Matthews, Sam Matthews Lancaster 28.05.11 

57.50 David Jones, Dom Lavelle, Ash Hails, Jack Hails Blackpool 09.05.09 

57.50 David Jones, Dom Lavelle, Ash Hails, Jack Hails Blackburn 19.07.09 

57.50 Dom Lavelle, Josh Adey, Oliver Tomlinson, Jamie Bamber Carlisle 20.06.10 

57.60 Harry Mercer, Oliver Tomlinson, Nick Aziz, Tom Matthews Preston 22.05.11 

57.70  Bury 18.05.19 

57.80  Warrington 24.06.07 

57.80 Jack Hails, Finn Walker, Luis Blyth, Ashley Hails, Blackpool 20.07.08 

57.80  Wavertree 17.05.09 

57.80 David Jones, Dom Lavelle, Ash Hails, Jack Hails Wigan 22.08.09 

58.00 David Jones, Luke Pepper, Ash Hails, Jack Hails Bolton 25.07.09 

58.00 Jack Richardson,  Oliver Nunn, Connor Norman, Braydon Marsh Ashton-u-

Lyne 

22.06.19 

58.10 Jack Hails, Finn Walker, Ashley Hails, David Jones Sheffield 22.06.08 

58.30  Blackpool 18.04.09 

58.60 Chris Pate, Alex Nash, Luis Blyth, Oliver Hopkins Stockport 22.07.07 

58.60 Dom Lavelle, Oliver Tomlinson, Samuel Matthews, Harry Mercer Blackpool 29.08.10 

58.80  Carlisle 06.05.07 

58.80 Jack Hails, Finn Walker, Ashley Hails, Finn Docherty Blackpool 30.08.08 

59.00  Litherland 21.06.09 

59.00 David Jones, Dom Lavelle, Ash Hails, Jack Hails Litherland 26.06.10 

59.10 Dom Lavelle, Josh Adey, Oliver Tomlinson, Jamie Bamber Blackpool 02.05.10 

59.40  Blackpool 26.08.17 

59.40 Trayden Jarrett, Forest Leah, Thomas Wilkinson, Rafael Eaton Carlisle 21.04.18 

59.50  Edge Hill 21.07.13 
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59.50  Litherland 29.07.17 

59.60  Wigan 31.08.13 

59.60  Litherland 15.07.17 

59.70 Dom Lavelle, Oliver Tomlinson, Ciaran Johnson, Harry Mercer Bebington 16.05.10 

59.70  Hyndburn 24.07.10 

59.80 Thomas Wilkinson, Sebby Holt, Rafael Eaton, Harrison Tweedale Blackpool 18.06.17 

60.10  Litherland 30.06.18 

60.30 Josh Adey, Jamie Bamber, Kieran Chell, Harry Mercer Blackpool 09.05.10 

60.30 Bruno Eaves,  James Smith, Freddie Ankers, Jamie Jackson Bury 30.05.15 

60.30 Theo Jones, Logan Warburton, Logan-Dre Gardner, Ewan Leitch Macclesfield 03.07.22 

60.50 Kieran Chell, Harry Mercer, Oliver Tomlinson, Nick Aziz Blackpool 08.05.11 

60.70  Blackpool 30.04.11 

60.80  Wigan 24.04.10 

60.80 Lewis Weaver, Nicholas Christodoulou, Fraser Hallss, Josh Croft Connah's 

Quay 

21.05.16 

60.90 Jerome Jolly, Will Holmes, Jake Brown, Sydney Sullivan Leeds 17.06.12 

60.90 Connor Norman, Rafael Eaton, Kieran Howard, Forest Leah Blackburn 17.06.18 

61.00 Sebby Holt, Thomas Wilkinson, Rafael Eaton, Harrison Tweedale Eccles 20.05.17 

61.10 Jerome Jolly, Will Holmes, Jake Brown, ? Blackpool 13.05.12 

61.10 Logan Warburton, Ewan Leitch, Theo Jones, William Kershaw Blackburn 21.05.22 

61.20 Sam Wise, Jake Molloy, Liam Brown, Jamie Jackson Oldham 19.07.14 

61.40 Bruno Eaves, Liam Brown, Freddie Ankers, Sam Todd Lancaster  

61.60 Kieran Chell, Oliver Tomlinson, Ciaran Johnson, Tom Matthews Blackpool 15.05.11 

61.60 Bruno Eaves,  James Smith, Liam Brown, Jamie Jackson Stretford 02.05.15 

61.90 Lewis Weaver, Nick Christodoulou, Scott Sinclair, Finn Pengelly Bury 19.06.16 

62.00  Blackpool 14.04.12 

62.40 Theo Jones, Ewan Leitch, Zak Barkhuizen, Jack Ford Blackburn 17.07.21 

62.75 Zak Barkhuizen, Logan Warburton, Logan-Dre Gardiner, Archie 

Belfield 
Wavertree 08.05.22 

63.10  Blackpool 29.04.17 

63.20 Lewis Weaver, Josh Croft, Fraser Hallas , Nicholas Christodoulou Blackpool 23.04.16 

63.40 Ben Preddy, Jamie Jackson, Jack Tickle, Sam Wise Bolton 31.05.14 

63.50 Theo Jones, Ewan Leitch, Zak Barkhuizen, Jack Senior Blackpool 04.09.21 

64.00  Blackpool 11.04.15 

64.20 Ben Preddy, James Smith, Jack Tickle, Sam Wise Blackpool 03.05.14 

65.80 Archie Belfield, Jasper Hall, Jake Kozomara, Vincent Bateman Blackpool 03.06.23 

66.90 Theo Jones, Logan Warburton, Logan-Dre Gardner, Ewan Leitch Blackpool 30.07.22 

    

 

 


